
COFFEE
S A V E  T H E  D A T E S

Join us
after

morning
drop-offs!

7 : 4 5 A M  -  9 : 3 0 A M
FRONT OF MINISTRY CENTER

P A R E N T S  &  P A R I S H I O N E R S
A R E  W E L C O M E !

SOCIALS

10/03/25
3/27/26
4/24/26
5/22/26

8  & KINDERTH

7  & 1TH ST

6  & 2TH ND

3  4  & 5RD TH TH

HOSTED BYSCHEDULE


